DatasheetsPDF.com
MMSZ4711 Datasheet
MMSZ4685-MMSZ4717
SILICON PLANAR ZENER DIODES
Features • RoHS compliant package Packing & Order Information 3,000/Reel
Graphic symbol
MAXIMUM RATINGS AND ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Maximum Ratings and Thermal Characteristics (Ta=25°C)

Thermal equilibrium Single
UNIT V mA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE NAME
ORDERING CODE
TAPED UNITS PER REEL MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY
MMSZ4681 to MMSZ4717
MMSZ4681-E3-08 to MMSZ4717-E3-08 MMSZ4681-HE3-08 to MMSZ4717-HE3-08
3000 (8 mm tape on 7" reel)
MMSZ4681-E3-18 to MMSZ4717-E3-18 10 000 (8 mm tape on 13" reel)
MMSZ4681-HE3-18 to MMSZ4717-HE3-18
15 000/box 10 000/box
PACKAGE
PACKAGE NAME SOD-123
WEIGHT 10.3 mg
MOLDING COMPOUND FLAMMABILITY RATING
UL 94 V-0
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL
MSL level 1 (according J-STD-020)
SOLDERING CONDITIONS 260 °C/10 s at terminals
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER
TEST CONDITION
SYMBOL
Power dissipation
TL = 75 °C, on FR - 4 or FR.
®
WON-TOP ELECTRONICS
Features
 Planar Die Construction
 500mW Power Dissipation  2.4V – 43V Nominal Zener Voltage  5% Standard Vz Tolerance  Designed for Surface Mount Application  Plastic Material – UL Recognition Flammability
Classification 94V-0
C
Mechanical Data
 Case: SOD-123, Molded Plastic  Terminals: Plated .
Won-Top
MMSZ4711.pdf
Won-Top
MMSZ4711 Datasheet
®
WON-TOP ELECTRONICS